Individual Best Times (All Time)

Rebecca Honeywell - (763719) - Thurrock Swimming Club - 100 Backstroke - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:15.56
1:16.04
1:16.26
1:17.30
1:17.87
1:17.87
1:17.87
1:20.21
1:24.16
1:26.78

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:15.56
1:16.04
1:17.30
1:16.26
1:20.21
1:17.87
1:17.87
1:17.87
1:26.78

1:24.16

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

436
428
424
407
399
399
399
365
316
288

WA Pts

436
428
407
424
365
399
399
399
288
316

Round

N

m I I I I I I

Round

T

m I I I I T I I T

Date

16/02/19
08/07/18
20/01/18
13/05/18
21/01117
21/01/17
21/01117
15/07/17
27/09/15
21/02/16

Date

16/02/19
08/07/18
13/05/18
20/01/18
15/07/17
21/01117
21/01117
21/01/117
21/02/16
27/09/15

Meet

Essex Age Group Champs 2019
BWFSC SUMMER MEET LEVEL 3
Essex Age Group Championships 2018
BPSC Spring Long Course Event 2018
Essex Age Group Championships 2017
Essex Age Group Championships
Essex Age Group Championships 2017
RTSC End of Season Meet 2017
BWFSC County Qualifier Meet 2015

Essex Age Group Championships 2016

Meet

Essex Age Group Champs 2019
BWFSC SUMMER MEET LEVEL 3
BPSC Spring Long Course Event 2018
Essex Age Group Championships 2018
RTSC End of Season Meet 2017
Essex Age Group Championships 2017
Essex Age Group Championships
Essex Age Group Championships 2017
Essex Age Group Championships 2016
BWFSC County Qualifier Meet 2015

Venue

Basildon
LONDON
Basildon
Basildon
Basildon
London
Basildon
London
London

Basildon

Venue

Basildon
LONDON
Basildon
Basildon
London
Basildon
London
Basildon
Basildon

London

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Thurrock 1
Thurrock 3
Thurrock 1
Thurrock 1
Thurrock 1
Thurrock 1
Thurrock 1
Thurrock 3
Thurrock 3
Thurrock 1

Club Swam Under Level

Thurrock 1
Thurrock 3
Thurrock 1
Thurrock 1
Thurrock 3
Thurrock 1
Thurrock 1
Thurrock 1
Thurrock 1
Thurrock 3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



