Individual Best Times (All Time)

Rebecca Honeywell - (763719) - Thurrock Swimming Club - 100 Backstroke - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:15.56	436	Н	16/02/19	Essex Age Group Champs 2019	Basildon	Thurrock	1
1:16.04	428	F	08/07/18	BWFSC SUMMER MEET LEVEL 3	LONDON	Thurrock	3
1:16.26	424	Н	20/01/18	Essex Age Group Championships 2018	Basildon	Thurrock	1
1:17.30	407	Н	13/05/18	BPSC Spring Long Course Event 2018	Basildon	Thurrock	1
1:17.87	399	Н	21/01/17	Essex Age Group Championships 2017	Basildon	Thurrock	1
1:17.87	399	Н	21/01/17	Essex Age Group Championships	London	Thurrock	1
1:17.87	399	Н	21/01/17	Essex Age Group Championships 2017	Basildon	Thurrock	1
1:20.21	365	Н	15/07/17	RTSC End of Season Meet 2017	London	Thurrock	3
1:24.16	316	F	27/09/15	BWFSC County Qualifier Meet 2015	London	Thurrock	3
1:26.78	288	Н	21/02/16	Essex Age Group Championships 2016	Basildon	Thurrock	1

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:15.56	436	Н	16/02/19	Essex Age Group Champs 2019	Basildon	Thurrock	1
1:16.04	428	F	08/07/18	BWFSC SUMMER MEET LEVEL 3	LONDON	Thurrock	3
1:17.30	407	Н	13/05/18	BPSC Spring Long Course Event 2018	Basildon	Thurrock	1
1:16.26	424	Н	20/01/18	Essex Age Group Championships 2018	Basildon	Thurrock	1
1:20.21	365	Н	15/07/17	RTSC End of Season Meet 2017	London	Thurrock	3
1:17.87	399	Н	21/01/17	Essex Age Group Championships 2017	Basildon	Thurrock	1
1:17.87	399	Н	21/01/17	Essex Age Group Championships	London	Thurrock	1
1:17.87	399	Н	21/01/17	Essex Age Group Championships 2017	Basildon	Thurrock	1
1:26.78	288	Н	21/02/16	Essex Age Group Championships 2016	Basildon	Thurrock	1
1:24.16	316	F	27/09/15	BWFSC County Qualifier Meet 2015	London	Thurrock	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS